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Name of the MoU / linkage

Name of the institution /
industry with whom the MoU /
linkage is made, with contact
details

Year of signing
MoU / linkage

Purpose of the

MoU/Linkage (nternship,
on-the-job training,
project work, student /
faculty exchange and
collaborative research)

Duration of
MoU / linkage

Start Date

End Date

2022-2023

Career Katta

Maharashtra Mahiti Tantradyan
Sahita Kendra

2022-2023

Career Counselling and
Competative Exam
Guidance

06/04/2023

05/04/2028

Field Work

Gram Panchayat Satoda Taluka
DistWardha

2022-2023

Social Outreach

05/07/2022

26/04/2025

Field Work

Gram Panchayat Pipri Meghe
Taluka Dist. Wardha.

2022-2023

Social Outreach

01/04/2022

30/04/2025

Awareness Program

Gram Panchayat Jamni Taluka
Seloo Dist, Wardha.

2022-2023

Social Awareness
Program

01/06/2022

30/04/2025

Field Work

Gram Panchayat Warud Road
Taluka Dist,Wardha.

2022-2023

Awareness Program

16,/01/2022

30/04/2025

Field Work

Gram Panchayat Yelakeli Taluka
Seloo Dist Wardha

2022-2023

Awareness Program

10/04/2023

30/04/2026

2021-2022

Awareness Program

Nisarg Seva Samiti Gopuri,
Wardha.

2021-2022

Social Program

27/08/2020

26/08/2025

Awareness Program

People For Animal Wardha Unit
Pipri Meghe, Wardha

2021-2022

Social Program

11/09/2021

11/09/2024

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Kumbhalkar College of Social
Work, Wardha.

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

14/08/2020

13/08/2025

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Vidyabharti College, Seloo,
Wardha

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

14/08/2020

13/08/2023

Training and Workshep~
FAR"AN

Maharashtara Counsil of
Enterprentiership Development

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

02/12/2019

01/12/2022

Faculty Exchange,
%@,\Student Ex
(%

A i

t)/ asWirteen Institute
L (e0TI)

-

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

6170742021

30/07/2024

ca Cail
s Commerce
Wardhe
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13

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Arts and Science College Pulgaon

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

14

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Datta Meghe institute of Medical
Sciences, sawangi, Wardha.

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

15

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Nisarg Seva Samiti, Wardha

2021-2022

Social Program

3 year

27/08/2020

26/08/2025

16

Training and Workshop

Stree Mukti Sanghatana, Wardha

2021-2022

Training and workshop

3 year

16/08/2020

15/08/2023

17

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Healthy Deal Pvt limited,
Wardha.

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

27/02/2023

26/02/2026

18

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Vidyabharti College, Seloo,
Wardha

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

14/08/2020

13/08/2023

19

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Kumbhalkar College of Social
Work Warrdha

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

14/08/2020

13/08/2025

20

Training and Workshop

Arts and Science College Pulgaon.

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

21

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Arts Commerce and Science
College Arvi.

2021-2022

Student Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

22

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Shivaji Arts and Science College,
Amravati

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

23

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Narayan Kale Smruti Model
College, Karanja Ghadge, Wardha

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

24

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Yashvantrao Kolhatkar College of
Arts, Rohna, Wardha

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

25

Training and Workshop

Yeshvant Mahavidyalay Seloo,
Wardha

2021-2022

Training and workshop

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

26

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Priydarshani Mahila
Mahavidyalay , Wardha

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

27

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Arvind Babu Deshmukh College,
Bharsingi, Nagpur

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

28

Faculty Exchange, Guest
Lecture, Student Exchange

Nabira Mahavidyalay, Katol,
Nagpur

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

3 year

01/07/2021

30/07/2024

29

Faculty Exchange, G&veﬁtf
Lecture, Student Exc a'ﬁée

Bhivapur
Bhivg

ahavidyalay,
ist Nagpur

2021-2022

Faculty Exchange

Jome

|_03/0772021

30/07/2024

]grn‘h%ﬁ\/}anch,Wardha

2021-2022

Eco-Friendly Activity

3 year

470772021

23/07/2024
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2020-2021

Awareness Program

Nisarg Seva Samiti Gopuri,
Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

27/08/2020

26/08/2025

Awareness Program

Yuva Rural Association, Wardha.

2020-2021

Awareness Program

01/01/2020

01/04/2025

Awareness Program

Aadhar Kalyankari Sanstha,
Wardha

2020-2021

Awareness Program

10/01,/2020

10/08/2025

Awareness Program

Mission Samruddhi ,Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

08/10/2020

31/08/2025

Environmental awarness

Unnati Shivaji Maharaj
Foundation Jaam Ta. Samudrapur
Dist ,Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

01/01/2020

01/04/2025

Education Visits

Nisarg Seva Samiti, Gopuri,
Wardha

2020-2021

Social Outreach

27/08/2020

26/08/2025

Field Work

Nai Talim Sanstha Sewagram
Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

25/08/2020

25/07/2023

Awareness Program

Gram Panchayat Panvadi Ta. Arvi
Dist ,Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

01/10/2020

01/05/2025

Field Work

Gram Panchayat Borgaon Meghe
Ta Dist Wardha

2020-2021

Social Outreach

12/06/2020

30/05/2025

Awareness Program

Gram Panchayat Dhanoli Meghe
Ta Seloo Dist ,Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

07/05/2020

30/04/2025

Awareness Program

Gram Panchayat Bhidi Taluka
Devri Dist, Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

01/04/2020

03/04/2025

Education Visits

People For Animal Wardha Unit
Pipri Meghe,Wardha.

2020-2021

Social Outreach

27/08/2020

26/08/2025

2019-2020

Field Work

Gram Panchayat Salod Hirapur
Taluka Dist Wardha

2019-2020

Social outreach

01/07/2019

01/06/2024

Awareness Program

Gram Panchayat Ramna Taluka
Seloo Dist Wardha

2019-2020

Awareness Program

06/06/2019

30/05,/2024

w Secretaryand Executive Director
/E G? of Science Dattapur,

Wardha.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

.
. SY&/

01/07/2019
—

01/06/2024
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Education Visits

Loknirman Samajik Bahuddeshy
Shikshan Sanstha, Kosara ta
Maregaon, Dist Yavatmal

2019-2020

Social Outreach

01/07/2019

02/01/2024

Environmental awarness

Nisarg Seva Samiti, Gopuri,
Wardha.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

24/08/2021

23/08/2026

Education Visits

People For Animal Wardha Unit
Pipri Meghe,Wardha.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

27/08/2020

26/07/2025

Education Visits

Tejaswini Magaswargiya
Bahuudeshiy Shikshan Prasarak
Mandal, Wardha.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

02/04/2019

02/03/2024

Field Work

Education Research and Training
Centre, Wardha

2019-2020

Social Outreach

03/01/2019

02/01/2024

Health Awareness

Dhanvantari health care group,
Wardha

2019-2020

Awareness Program

06/01/2019

02/01/2024

Awareness

Kishor Bharati Hindi uchcha
prathmik vidyalay, Wardha

2019-2020

Awareness Program

06/05/2019

05/05/2024

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj
Foundation Samudrapur, Dist
.Wardha.

2019-2020

Awareness Program

01/01/2020

30/04/2025

Awareness Program

Ambedkar Centre For Justice and
Peace Wardha.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

5 Year

29/04/2019

29/04/2024

Education Visits

Sanjay Gandhi Vyasanmukti
Center Hinganghat.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

5 Year

01/04/2019

01/04/2024

Education Visits

Yoginath Agriculture Research
Foundation Gadachiroli.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

5 Year

01/01/2019

01/01/2024

Education Visits

Kishan bahuddeshy Sanstha
birsaipet, ta, Dhari Jamini Dist.
Yavatmal.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

5 Year

03/12/2019

06/04/2024

Education Visits

Navjeevan VyasanMukti Kendra
Yavatmal

2019-2020

Social Outreach

5 Year

05/11/2019

30/04/2024

Education Visits _—~

I

Sarvodaya Bahu-uddeshiya
Sanstha Yavatmal.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

q/S Year
N

11/11/2019

30/04/2024

AW
K_{ducation Visit>/\:)/ R@

ocial Welfare and

Insti

r forxm, Yavatmal.

2019-2020

Social Outreach

/ 5 Year
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Awareness Program girstn\l/vii?jﬁ;ayat Nandura 2019-2020 Awareness Program 5 Year 08/04/2019 30/04/2024

Field Work Nai talim Sanstha sevagram 2019-2020 Social Outreach 5 Year 01/07/2019 | 01/07/2024

Wardha

2018-2019
Nai talim Sanstha sevagram 2018-2019 Social Outreach 25/07/2018 | 26/05/2023
Wardha
Loknirman Samajik Bahu-

Education Visits Uddeshiya shikshan Sanstha, 2018-2019 Social Outreach 01/07/2019 | 02/01/2024
kosara ta maregaon, Dist

Yavatmal

Field Work
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